Lafayette Exterior Lighting Control Cabinet
CUST-PNL-LAFAYETTE Series
Custom UL 508A listed exterior lighting control cabinets for the Lafayette multi-
building development. Centralized automatic switching of exterior and site
lighting using mechanically-held contactors, astronomic timeclock, photocell
sensing, and manual bypass. Five configurations match the load requirements
of each lot and building.
KEY FEATURES

Surface mount to exterior wall. Photocell: roof mount, north-facing, with conduit to cabinet. All exterior equipment painted to match wall.
Install above base flood elevation. Maintain NEC 110.26 clearances.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
CUST-PNL-LAFLOT2-BLDG1 Lot 2, Bldg 1 — 5 contactors, 28 switched poles, 30×24×8 in.
CUST-PNL-LAFLOT2-BLDG2 Lot 2, Bldg 2 — 3 contactors, 12 switched poles, 24×24×8 in.
CUST-PNL-LAFLOT5-BLDG1 Lot 5, Bldg 1 — 4 contactors, 24 switched poles, 24×24×8 in.
CUST-PNL-LAFLOT5-BLDG2 Lot 5, Bldg 2 — 2 contactors, 8 switched poles, 24×24×8 in.
CUST-PNL-LAFLOT8-BLDG1 Lot 8, Bldg 1 — 4 contactors, 24 switched poles, 24×24×8 in.
UL 508A listed — factory assembled,
wired, labeled, and tested
✓
GE mechanically-held lighting